附件
常德市经开区历史遗留矿山认定表
	序号
	主体编号
	图斑编号
	矿山位置
	面积
（公顷）
	备注

	1
	CT4307022016000005
	CT4307022016000005001
	湖南省常德市武陵区德山街道永丰社区
	2.5572
	

	2
	CT4307022016000005
	CT4307022016000005002
	湖南省常德市武陵区德山街道永丰社区
	0.3569
	

	3
	CT4307022016000005
	CT4307022016000005003
	湖南省常德市武陵区德山街道永丰社区
	2.6767
	

	4
	CT4307022016000006
	CT4307022016000006001
	湖南省常德市武陵区德山街道永丰社区
	0.6566
	

	5
	CT4307022016000021
	CT4307022016000021001
	湖南省常德市武陵区德山街道永丰社区
	0.2104
	

	6
	CT4307022016000022
	CT4307022016000022001
	湖南省常德市武陵区德山街道永丰社区
	2.2272
	

	7
	CT4307022016000023
	CT4307022016000023001
	湖南省常德市武陵区德山街道永丰社区
	0.4460
	

	8
	CT4307022016000024
	CT4307022016000024001
	湖南省常德市武陵区德山街道永丰社区
	0.3005
	

	9
	CT4307022016000025
	CT4307022016000025001
	湖南省常德市武陵区德山街道永丰社区
	0.1122
	

	10
	CT4307022016000026
	CT4307022016000026001
	湖南省常德市武陵区德山街道永丰社区
	0.1106
	

	11
	CT4307022016000027
	CT4307022016000027001
	湖南省常德市武陵区德山街道永丰社区
	0.5674
	

	12
	CT4307022016000028
	CT4307022016000028001
	湖南省常德市武陵区德山街道永丰社区
	3.4063
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